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General information about company

Scrip code 538943

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE321M01017

Name of the company

Sonal Mercantile Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuia esrmo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whethe( company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of S};areholding a5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa%ly ]\LO‘ Of Total nos. afA;hof total 10. | ¢Jass of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid E and- fln?il:rsl in shares held E)caslc{all{Ztse das
9T | shareholder | shareholders up equity b ying (Vi) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (11I) shares . AV)+H(V)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts R 1957) (VIII) As % of
held VD) 2% of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
v) (a+B+C2) | X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 3327301 3327301 2258 3327301 3327301 |22.58
Group
(B) Public 451 11411224 11411224 | 77.42 11411224 11411224 | 77.42
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 452 14738525 14738525 | 100 14738525 14738525 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of | 00 1 or
i : Locked pecs
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of ocked I L erwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered .
Category of equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) ’
shareholder . . " held in
[€9)] Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
Q) - : As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oftotal |\ 1 ortotal
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) Shares (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) ?be)ld held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 22.58 3327301
Group
(B) Public 7742 8499299
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11826600

19/01/2019, 4:55 PM



file:///C:/Users/new2/Desktop/Files uploaded/19-01-2019/Shareholdin...

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of Total nos. |22 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares ) ] Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up underlying l_leld (vVin (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights %
.. | Depository | = asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity ) as per SCRR, £
Receipts AV)+HV)+ o
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VII) Total
(VD (VD o Class eg: | Class otal
held As a % of X Total Voting
eg:
W) (A+B+C2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | ° 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d Any Other 1 3327301 3327301 |22.58 3327301 3327301 [22.58
(specify)
(S:;'IT)‘”*‘I 1 3327301 3327301 |22.58 3327301 3327301 |22.58
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 3327301 3327301 |22.58 3327301 3327301 |22.58
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharecholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 365 467445 467445 |3.17 467445 467445 |3.17
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 35 3431915 3431915 |23.29 3431915 3431915 [23.29
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 51 7511864 7511864 | 50.97 7511864 7511864 | 50.97
(specify)
(S];‘;’(f)“tal 451 11411224 11411224 | 77.42 11411224 11411224 | 77.42
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 451 11411224 11411224 |77.42 11411224 11411224 | 77.42
(H+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 452 14738525 14738525 | 100 14738525 14738525 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
452 14738525 14738525 | 100 14738525 14738525 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | [ ocked in | pledged or otherwise
No. Of No. of Underlylpg convers;on of shares (XH) encumbered (XHI) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible cquity shares
S Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a o quity
r. . . " Asa% held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of £ total dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share No. ghtota No. | As a % of total form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= @ |, ladr | (a) | Shares held (b)
(a) (VIDHX) Asa % be
of (A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0
(d) 22.58 3327301
Sub-Total
22.58 3327301
(AX(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 22.58 3327301
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@€)] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 3.17 294051
(a(ii)) 23.29 1479529
(e) 50.97 6725719
Sub-Total
77.42 8499299
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 77.42 8499299
(HHB)
2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 11826600
Total (A+B+C 100 11826600

)

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Pursuant to Share Purchase Aggreement (SPA) executed at New Delhi on April 24, 2018 between M/s
Ram Gopal Goyal & Sons LLP, Mr. Vikram Goyal, Mr. Rajan Goyal ("the Acquirers, now "Incoming
Promoter") and Mr. Sunil Kumar, Mr. Deep Chand Singhal, Mr. Vishnu Mittal, Mrs. Chetna Singhal and
Mrs. Savitiri Mittal (‘the Sellers" now " Outgoing Promoters), the "Outgoing Promoters" have sold thier
shares to the "Incoming Promoters", consequently, the "Outgoing Promoters" presently holds NIL shares
Textual Information() in the Company. M/s Ram Gopal Goyal & Sons LLP has acquired shares of the company through open
offer as per the provisions of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 and becomes new promoter of the
company along with Mr. Vikram Goyal and Mr. Rajan Goyal. The company is in process of
reclassification of status of " Outgoing Promoter and Promoter Group" to "Public Category. Further, new
promoters of the company are: 1. M/s Ram Gopal Goyal & Sons LLP 2. Mr. Vikram Goyal 3. Mr. Rajan
Goyal
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Mr. Vikram Goyal

Mr. Rajan Goyal

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AEJPG3087Q

AEJPG1213Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VI)

(=]

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=]

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

0

Class eg'y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

19/01/2019, 4:55 PM
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

19/01/2019, 4:55 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Ram Gopal Goyal & Sons LLP

PAN (II)

AAWFR1680D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3327301

3327301

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VI)

3327301

3327301

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.58

22.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3327301

3327301

Class eg'y

Total

3327301

3327301

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.58

22.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.58

22.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

19/01/2019, 4:55 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3327301 3327301

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vishal Sharma

Ashu Gupta

Sanjay Kumar Sharma

Piyush Kumar Gogad

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AZMPS1031N

ALWPGI716E

AVMPS4925K

AAYPG2232]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500100

390000

152854

150000

1192954

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (V)

500100

390000

152854

150000

1192954

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.65

1.04

1.02

8.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg: X

500100

390000

152854

150000

1192954

Class eg:y

Total

500100

390000

152854

150000

1192954

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.39

2.65

1.04

1.02

8.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.65

1.04

1.02

8.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

390000

152854

150000

692954

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

19/01/2019, 4:55 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Rudraveerya
Developers
Limited

Orion
Infradevelopers
Private Limited

Nabkri
Developers
Private Limited

Orion Propmart
Private Limited

Amethest
Buildcon
Private Limited

Shri Ravindra
Media Ventures
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAHCRS8667A

AAACO9281G

AACCNS241K

AAACO9613Q

AAFCA6765N

AAQCS7925K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

33

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3652960

771875

765625

456240

225000

222070

703017

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VI)

3652960

771875

765625

456240

225000

222070

703017

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.79

5.24

5.19

3.1

1.53

1.51

477

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

Ix)

Class eg: X

3652960

771875

765625

456240

225000

222070

703017

Class eg'y

Total

3652960

771875

765625

456240

225000

222070

703017

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.79

5.24

5.19

3.1

1.53

1.51

4.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.79

5.24

5.19

3.1

1.53

1.51

4.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3652960 771875 765625 456240 0 222070 687767

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

33

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

703017

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VI)

703017

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

703017

Class eg'y

Total

703017

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

687767
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Reason for not providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/new2/Desktop/Files uploaded/19-01-2019/Shareholdin...

Reason for not
providing PAN
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