General information about company					
Scrip code	538943				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE321M01017				
Name of the company	Sonal Mercantile Limited				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	f specified sec	urities			
	paid charge	Total nos. a % of total no.		Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	3327301			3327301	22.58	3327301		3327301	22.58
(B)	Public	451	11411224			11411224	77.42	11411224		11411224	77.42
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	452	14738525			14738525	100	14738525		14738525	100

		Table	I - Summary	y Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. ofUnderlyingconversion ofLocked inSharesOutstandingconvertibleshares (XI)Underlyingconvertiblesecurities (as a	Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		aber of es ged or rwise mbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				22.58					3327301
(B)	Public				77.42					8499299
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					11826600

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	n of the P	romoter and	d Promo	ter Gı	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	lass _{2:V} Total V	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	0	0			0	0	0		0	0
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	3327301			3327301	22.58	3327301		3327301	22.58
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	3327301			3327301	22.58	3327301		3327301	22.58
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		1	3327301			3327301	22.58	3327301		3327301	22.58
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		1		I	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	365	467445			467445	3.17	467445		467445	3.17
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	35	3431915			3431915	23.29	3431915		3431915	23.29
(e)	Any Other (specify)	51	7511864			7511864	50.97	7511864		7511864	50.97
Sub-Total (B)(3)		451	11411224			11411224	77.42	11411224		11411224	77.42
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		451	11411224			11411224	77.42	11411224		11411224	77.42
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Prop	noter- Non F	ublic sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		452	14738525			14738525	100	14738525		14738525	100
Total (A+B+C)		452	14738525			14738525	100	14738525		14738525	100

	No. Of No. of Shares Shares	No. of Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0					0
(d)				22.58					3327301
Sub-Total (A)(1)				22.58					3327301
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				22.58					3327301
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Public sh	areho	older			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				3.17					294051
(a(ii))				23.29					1479529
(e)				50.97					6725719
Sub-Total (B)(3)				77.42					8499299
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				77.42					8499299
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	moter	- Non Pul	olic sł	areholder	
Fotal (A+B+C2)				100					11826600
Total (A+B+C)				100					11826600
Disclosure of no	otes on sharehol	ding pattern						Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Pursuant to Share Purchase Aggreement (SPA) executed at New Delhi on April 24, 2018 between M/s Ram Gopal Goyal & Sons LLP, Mr. Vikram Goyal, Mr. Rajan Goyal ("the Acquirers, now "Incoming Promoter") and Mr. Sunil Kumar, Mr. Deep Chand Singhal, Mr. Vishnu Mittal, Mrs. Chetna Singhal and Mrs. Savitiri Mittal ('the Sellers" now "Outgoing Promoters), the "Outgoing Promoters" have sold thier shares to the "Incoming Promoters", consequently, the "Outgoing Promoters" presently holds NIL shares in the Company. M/s Ram Gopal Goyal & Sons LLP has acquired shares of the company through open offer as per the provisions of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 and becomes new promoter of the company along with Mr. Vikram Goyal and Mr. Rajan Goyal. The company is in process of reclassification of status of " Outgoing Promoter and Promoter Group" to "Public Category. Further, new promoters of the company are: 1. M/s Ram Gopal Goyal & Sons LLP 2. Mr. Vikram Goyal 3. Mr. Rajan Goyal

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mr. Vikram Goyal	Mr. Rajan Goyal	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AEJPG3087Q	AEJPG1213Q	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	0				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	0	0	0				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)					
Class eg:X	0	0	0				
Class eg:y							
Total	0	0	0				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a	0	0	0				
% of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	·				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0				

Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

l	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ram Gopal Goyal & Sons LLP	
PAN (II)	AAWFR1680D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3327301	3327301
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3327301	3327301
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.58	22.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	3327301	3327301
Class eg:y		
Total	3327301	3327301
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.58	22.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.58	22.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3327301	3327301
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the					Click have to a shark
Shareholders (I)	Vishal Sharma	Ashu Gupta	Sanjay Kumar Sharma	Piyush Kumar Gogad	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AZMPS1031N	ALWPG9716E	AVMPS4925K	AAYPG2232J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500100	390000	152854	150000	1192954
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	500100	390000	152854	150000	1192954
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.39	2.65	1.04	1.02	8.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	500100	390000	152854	150000	1192954
Class eg:y					
Total	500100	390000	152854	150000	1192954
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.39	2.65	1.04	1.02	8.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares					
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.39	2.65	1.04	1.02	8.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	390000	152854	150000	692954
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	·			
Reason for not providing PAN					

			Any Other (s	pecify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rudraveerya Developers Limited	Orion Infradevelopers Private Limited	Nabkri Developers Private Limited	Orion Propmart Private Limited	Amethest Buildcon Private Limited	Shri Ravindra Media Ventures Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAHCR8667A	AAACO9281G	AACCN5241K	AAACO9613Q	AAFCA6765N	AAQCS7925K	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	33
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3652960	771875	765625	456240	225000	222070	703017
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	3652960	771875	765625	456240	225000	222070	703017
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.79	5.24	5.19	3.1	1.53	1.51	4.77
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	n class of securities	s (IX)	1	T	1	T
Class eg: X	3652960	771875	765625	456240	225000	222070	703017
Class eg:y							
Total	3652960	771875	765625	456240	225000	222070	703017
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.79	5.24	5.19	3.1	1.53	1.51	4.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.79	5.24	5.19	3.1	1.53	1.51	4.77
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1		1			
No. (a) As a % of total							
Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3652960	771875	765625	456240	0	222070	687767
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category				
Category / More than 1 percentage				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	33			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	703017			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	703017			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.77			
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	703017			
Class eg:y				
Total	703017			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.77			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.77			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	687767			

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

file:///C:/Users/new2/Desktop/Files uploaded/19-01-2019/Shareholdin...